Commercial Rates
Uniform Commercial Rates
Effective January 1, 2024

Collections per week

Frequency
size 1perweek 2perweek 3perweek 4perweek 5perweek 6perweek 7perweek Saturday Sunday
32-galcart |5 5330 S 106.60 $ 159.91 § 21322 S 26652 § 32781 S 39712 S 61.29 S 69.31
64-galcart |s 106.60 S 21322 S 319.82 S 42644 S 53304 S 65565 S 79423 S 12261 S 13859
96-galcart |S 159.91 § 319.82 S 479.74 S 63966 S 79955 S 98345 S 1,191.35 S 18389 S  207.89
1.0 - yd bin s 311.76 S 62352 S 93529 S 1,247.05 S 1,55882 $§ 1,979.69 S 2,540.86 S 420.88 S 561.17
1.5 - yd bin S 467.64 S 93529 S 1,402.94 S5 1,870.58 S 233822 S 296953 S 381131 S 63132 S 84176
2.0 - yd bin s 55512 S 1,110.22 S 1,66534 S 222045 S 2,77557 S 3,524.97 S 4,524.17 S 74940 S  999.20
2.5 - yd bin S 69423 S 1,38846 S 2,082.70 S 277695 S 3,471.18 S 4,40840 $ 565802 S 93722 S 1,249.62
3.0 - yd bin s 774.26 S 1,54851 S 2,322.78 S 3,097.05 S 3,871.30 S 4,91654 S 631021 S 1,04526 S 1,393.67
4.0 - yd bin S 96795 S 1,93590 S 2,903.85 S 3,871.80 S 4,839.74 S 6,146.49 S 788878 S 1,306.74 S 1,742.31
6.0 - yd bin S 1,374.66 S 2,749.34 S 4,124.00 S 549867 S 6,873.34 S 872913 S 11,203.54 S 1,85580 S 2,474.41
7.0 - yd bin S 160349 S 320699 S 481048 S 6,413.97 S 801746 S 10,182.19 S 13,06847 S 2,164.71 S 2,886.28

Front-Load Compactor

Collections per week

Frequency

size Weekday Saturday Sunday
0.50 yds S 247.06 S 271.77 S 298.94
0.75 yds S 37060 S 407.66 S  448.43
1.00 yds S 494.14 S 543.54 S 597.90
1.50 yds S 74120 S 81531 S  896.86
2.00 yds S 988.27 S 1,087.10 S 1,195.81
2.50 yds S 1,23533 S 1,35886 S 1,494.75
3.00 yds S 1,48241 S 1,63063 S 1,793.70
4.00 yds S 197653 § 217418 S 2,391.61
4.50 yds S 222360 S 244594 S  2,690.56
5.00 yds S 247067 S 2,717.71 S  2,989.51
6.00 yds S 2964.79 S 3,261.27 S 3,587.41

Cardboard

Based on the below requirements, the charge for cardboard pickup is $16.61 per pickup.

This charge only applies to materials not complying with setout requirements for the cardboard collection program.
Cardboard Setout Requirements
® You must have an active refuse collection account to receive cardboard or any other recycling service.

e Cardboard must be placed in a recycling bin (with the lid closed), cardboard box, or paper bags not exceeding 2 feet in any dimension (8 cubic feet) on your
service day.
® Customers with excess cardboard placed beside a bin will be charged $16.61 per 8 cubic feet of materials.

Provisions and Requirements
® The Commercial rates are effective January 1, 2024 through September 30, 2024. Actual rates charged to any individual customer is a function of the specific
composition of services.
® The below rates apply to carts located outside.
® For carts located inside:
- Less than 100 feet from the curb will be charged 10% more.

- More than 100 feet from the curb will be charged 25% more.
® Carts located 4 feet or more above or below ground level will be charged 25% more.

® An access charge in the amount of $15.66 will be applied for every pickup in a week, except for Front Loader Compactors.
o Commercial rates include the following components:
- Discount equals volumetric diversion rate ([Recycling + Composting]/Total Volume) less 25% (75% Diversion - 25% = 50% Discount)
- Charges for premium services, such as key, distance and elevation charges are not subject to discounts
® Rates listed above are for 32 gallon carts up to 45 pounds. Any weight exceeding 45 pounds will be charged an additional $0.1205 per pound.
® Rates listed above are for 64 gallon carts up to 90 pounds. Any weight exceeding 90 pounds will be charged an additional $0.1205 per pound.

® Rates listed above are for 96 gallon carts up to 135 pounds. Any weight exceeding 135 pounds will be charged an additional $0.1205 per pound.
e Uncompacted weight: 300 pounds per yard, plus $12.05 per 100 pounds ($0.1205 per pound) over 300 pounds.

e Compacted weight: 450 pounds per yard, plus $12.05 per 100 pounds ($0.1205 per pound) over 450 pounds.




